Poznan, 10- - 11-11-2018

Konkurencja 5
2018-11-10-13:20

Mezczyzn, 1500m dowolny

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2018
Pozycja

Open

1. RATAJCZAK Mateusz S P
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m: 4:23.62

2. DOPIERALA Tytus S P
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

3. PLOSZKA Kacper
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

4. ARENT Artur
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

5. SOBIECHOWSKI Filip
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

6. SOINSKI Dominik
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

7. POGODA Krzysztof
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

8. JEDRYCH Krzysztof
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

9. KRUPINSKI Wojciech
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m: 4:33.56

10. CICHOCKI Oliwier
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m: 4:41.53

11. FILIPIAK Grzegorz
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

Rok ur.

01
5:29.75
6:36.70
7:43.28
8:49.59

03
5:33.28
6:40.88
7:48.60
8:56.14

05
5:41.88
6:50.16
7:58.36
9:05.77

05
5:41.04
6:49.20
7:57.07
9:04.60

5:41.22
6:49.81
7:58.50
9:08.07

03
5:45.82
6:56.81
8:07.98
9:18.78

05
5:47.44
6:58.14
8:08.33
9:18.55

5:50.56
7:02.54
8:14.11
9:25.53

03
5:44.49
6:56.79
8:08.21
9:20.37

5:53.59
7:06.37
8:19.73
9:33.77

03
5:53.56
7:06.23
8:19.56
9:33.36

KS Posnania Poznan

K.S.Warta Poznan

MKS Jedynka t.6dz

MKS Jedynka t6dz

Uks Shark Rudna

K.S.Warta Poznan

MKS Jedynka t.6dz

KS Posnania Poznan

KS Posnania Poznan

K.S.Warta Poznan

MKP Astromal Leszno

1:06.94
1:06.36
1:06.04
1:06.59

1:07.57
1:07.75
1:07.82
1:07.38

1:07.49
1:07.40
1:07.59
1:06.78

1:07.61
1:07.52
1:07.55
1:07.10

1:09.78
1:10.16
1:09.37
1:10.59

1:11.26
1:11.81
1:11.30
1:10.66

1:10.04
1:10.83
1:10.75
1:11.24

1:11.75
1:11.83
1:11.78
1:11.05

1:12.56
1:12.94
1:13.20
1:12.73

1:14.10
1:14.74
1:12.24
1:11.54

1:14.14
1:14.16
1:12.79
1:12.16

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Czas Pkt.

16:33.36 622
14:22.78 1:07.26
15:29.63 1:06.85
16:33.36  1:03.73

16:46.96 597
14:34.90 1:08.24
15:41.99 1:07.09
16:46.96 1:04.97

16:52.65 587
14:41.85 1:06.82
15:49.25 1:07.40
16:52.65 1:03.40

16:52.93 586
14:41.74 1:07.36
15:49.18 1:07.44
16:52.93 1:03.75

17:16.01 548
14:58.41 1:10.44
16:08.48 1:10.07
17:16.01 1:07.53

17:31.02 525
15:14.69 1:10.88
16:24.01 1:09.32
17:31.02 1:07.01

17:31.35 524
15:11.90 1:10.49
16:22.43 1:10.53
17:31.35 1:08.92

17:43.90 506
15:23.43 1:11.49
16:35.18 1:11.75
17:43.90 1:08.72

17:4461 505
15:23.29 1:11.49
16:34.89 1:11.60
17:44.61 1:09.72

17:57.51 487
15:36.97 1:10.58
16:49.38 1:12.41
17:57.51 1:08.13

17:58.80 485

15:38.55 1:11.94
16:52.05 1:13.50
17:58.80 1:06.75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to MKS ZNICZ Koszalin

2018-11-11 15:15 - Strona 1



Poznan, 10- - 11-11-2018

Konkurencja 5, Mezczyzn, 1500m dowolny, Open

Pozycja

12. CEMPURA Kamil

100m: 1:06.07 1:06.07
200m: 2:17.28 1:11.21
300m: 3:30.92 1:13.64
400m:; 4:47.02 1:16.10
14 - 16 lat
1. DOPIERALA Tytus S P
100m: 1:04.30 1:04.30
200m: 2:11.49 1:07.19
300m: 3:18.57 1:07.08
400m: 4:25.97 1:07.40
2. SOBIECHOWSKI Filip
100m: 1:04.15 1:04.15
200m: 2:13.99 1:09.84
300m: 3:23.75 1:09.76
400m: 4:32.47 1:08.72
3. SOINSKI Dominik
100m: 1:06.04 1:06.04
200m: 2:15.43 1:09.39
300m: 3:25.36 1:09.93
400m: 4:35.50 1:10.14
4. JEDRYCH Krzysztof
100m: 1:05.43 1:05.43
200m: 2:16.79 1:11.36
300m: 3:28.04 1:11.25
400m: 4:39.66 1:11.62
5. KRUPINSKI Wojciech
100m: 1:04.73 1:04.73
200m: 2:13.98 1:09.25
300m: 3:23.77 1:09.79
400m:; 4:33.56 1:09.79
6. CICHOCKI Oliwier
100m: 1:06.49 1:06.49
200m: 2:18.01 1:11.52
300m: 3:29.62 1:11.61
400m: 4:41.53 1:11.91
7. FILIPIAK Grzegorz
100m: 1:06.30 1:06.30
200m: 2:17.63 1:11.33
300m: 3:29.48 1:11.85
400m; 4:41.36 1:11.88
11-13lat
1. PLOSZKA Kacper
100m: 1:06.02 1:06.02
200m: 2:15.61 1:09.59
300m: 3:25.25 1:09.64
400m: 4:33.73 1:08.48
2. ARENT Artur
100m: 1:06.11 1:06.11
200m: 2:15.37 1:09.26
300m: 3:24.58 1:09.21
400m:; 4:33.17 1:08.59

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

Rok ur.

05 KS Posnania Poznan
6:03.77 1:16.75  900m: 11:18.89
7:22.01 1:18.24 1000m: 12:37.80
8:40.30 1:18.29 1100m: 13:56.49
9:59.56 1:19.26 1200m: 15:14.65

03 K.S.Warta Poznan

5:33.28 1:07.31 900m: 10:03.71
6:40.88 1:07.60 1000m: 11:11.46
7:48.60 1:07.72 1100m: 12:19.28
8:56.14 1:07.54 1200m: 13:26.66
04  Uks Shark Rudna
5:41.22 1:08.75 900m: 10:17.85
6:49.81 1:08.59 1000m: 11:28.01
7:58.50 1:08.69 1100m: 12:37.38
9:08.07 1:09.57 1200m: 13:47.97
03 K.S.Warta Poznan
5:45.82 1:10.32 900m: 10:30.04
6:56.81 1:10.99 1000m: 11:41.85
8:07.98 1:11.17 1100m: 12:53.15
9:18.78 1:10.80 1200m: 14:03.81
04 KS Posnania Poznan
5:50.56 1:10.90 900m: 10:37.28
7:02.54 1:11.98 1000m: 11:49.11
8:14.11 1:11.57 1100m: 13:00.89
9:25.53 1:11.42 1200m: 14:11.94
03 KS Posnania Poznan
5:44.49 1:10.93 900m: 10:32.93
6:56.79 1:12.30 1000m: 11:45.87
8:08.21 1:11.42 1100m: 12:59.07
9:20.37 1:12.16 1200m: 14:11.80
04 K.S.Warta Poznan
5:53.59 1:12.06 900m: 10:47.87
7:06.37 1:12.78 1000m: 12:02.61
8:19.73 1:13.36 1100m: 13:14.85
9:33.77 1:14.04 1200m: 14:26.39
03 MKP Astromal Leszno
5:53.56 1:12.20 900m: 10:47.50
7:06.23 1:12.67 1000m: 12:01.66
8:19.56 1:13.33 1100m: 13:14.45
9:33.36 1:13.80 1200m: 14:26.61

05 MKS Jedynka £6dz

5:41.88 1:.08.15 900m: 10:13.26
6:50.16 1:08.28 1000m: 11:20.66
7:58.36 1:08.20 1100m: 12:28.25
9:05.77 1:07.41 1200m: 13:35.03

05 MKS Jedynka t.6dz
5:41.04 1:07.87 900m: 10:12.21
6:49.20 1:08.16 1000m: 11:19.73
7:57.07 1:07.87 1100m: 12:27.28
9:04.60 1:07.53 1200m: 13:34.38

1:19.33
1:18.91
1:18.69
1:18.16

1:07.57
1:07.75
1:07.82
1:07.38

1:09.78
1:10.16
1:09.37
1:10.59

1:11.26
1:11.81
1:11.30
1:10.66

1:11.75
1:11.83
1:11.78
1:11.05

1:12.56
1:12.94
1:13.20
1:12.73

1:14.10
1:14.74
1:12.24
1:11.54

1:14.14
1:14.16
1:12.79
1:12.16

1:07.49
1:07.40
1:07.59
1:06.78

1:07.61
1:07.52
1:07.55
1:07.10

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Czas Pkt.

19:07.83 403
16:32.87 1:18.22
17:51.78 1:18.91
19:07.83 1:16.05

16:46.96 597
14:34.90 1:08.24
15:41.99 1:07.09
16:46.96 1:04.97

17:16.01 548
14:58.41 1:10.44
16:08.48 1:10.07
17:16.01 1:07.53

17:31.02 525
15:14.69 1:10.88

16:24.01 1:09.32
17:31.02 1:07.01

17:43.90 506
15:23.43 1:11.49
16:35.18 1:11.75
17:43.90 1:08.72

17:4461 505
15:23.29 1:11.49
16:34.89 1:11.60
17:44.61 1:09.72

17:57.51 487

15:36.97 1:10.58
16:49.38 1:12.41
17:57.51 1:08.13

17:58.80 485
15:38.55 1:11.94
16:52.05 1:13.50
17:58.80 1:06.75

16:52.65 587
14:41.85 1:06.82

15:49.25 1:07.40
16:52.65 1:03.40

16:52.93 586
14:41.74 1:07.36
15:49.18 1:07.44
16:52.93 1:03.75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to MKS ZNICZ Koszalin

2018-11-11 15:15 - Strona 2



Poznan, 10- - 11-11-2018

Konkurencja 5, Chtopcéw, 1500m dowolny, 11 - 13 lat

Pozycja

3. POGODA Krzysztof

100m: 1:06.29
200m: 2:16.21
300m: 3:26.29

400m: 4:36.38

4. CEMPURA Kamil

100m: 1:06.07
200m: 2:17.28
300m: 3:30.92
400m: 4:47.02

1:06.29
1:09.92
1:10.08
1:10.09

1:06.07
1:11.21
1:13.64
1:16.10

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

5:47.44
6:58.14
8:08.33
9:18.55

6:03.77
7:22.01
8:40.30
9:59.56

Rok ur.
05 MKS Jedynka t.6dz
1:11.06 900m:
1:10.70  1000m:
1:10.19 1100m:
1:10.22 1200m:
05 KS Posnania Poznan
1:16.75 900m:
1:18.24  1000m:
1:18.29 1100m:
1:19.26  1200m:

10:28.59
11:39.42
12:50.17
14:01.41

11:18.89
12:37.80
13:56.49
15:14.65

1:10.04
1:10.83
1:10.75
1:11.24

1:19.33
1:18.91
1:18.69
1:18.16

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Czas Pkt.

17:31.35 524
15:11.90 1:10.49
16:22.43 1:10.53
17:31.35 1:08.92

19:07.83 403
16:32.87 1:18.22
17:51.78 1:18.91
19:07.83 1:16.05

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to MKS ZNICZ Koszalin

2018-11-11 15:15 - Strona 3



